
Leadership and Executive Coaching Resources 
updated 3.22.24 

*UCSF SOM Executive leaders, Chairs, or DOM faculty/staff provided positive feedback about working with coach(es) below 

Name Email/Contact Organization/Company 
Virtual vs In-
Person or Both Location 

Individual 
Coaching 
Fee 

Group 
Coaching Fee 

Other 
information 

CoachSource, 
LLC various Bay 
Area Coaches 
available. Email 
jaimee@coachso 
urce.com  to jaimee@coachsource.com CoachSource, LLC varies 

varies (Bay Area, 
CA) 

ranges 
from $400-
$500/hr 

Personal 
Coaching 
Request Form 

Allman, Richard 
M. 

richard.mark.allman@gma 
il.com Allman Coaching, LLC 

Brown, Ann J. 
annbrowncoaching@outlo 
ok.com LinkedIn webpage virtual Durham, NC 

contact to 
discuss 
fees 

Cullinane-
Smith, Julie Global Reach Leadership Mill Valley, CA 

contact to 
discuss 
fees 

Duncan, Aja 
Couchois aja.duncan@gmail.com LinkedIn webpage Bay Area, CA 

contact to 
discuss 
fees 

Friedman, 
Nancy nancy@nextstepexec.com Next Step Coaching, LLC 

currently 
virtual Bay Area, CA 

ranges 
from 
$2,000-
$2,500 
based on 
role 

/ / 
Chairs - 
$2,500/month – can 
be 3 or 6 months 
and can also be 
extended as needed 
Medical Directors - 
$2,000/month – can 
be 3 or 6 month 
engagement 

Hopkins, 
Pamela 

pamela@enactleadership.co 
m 

The Longbridge Collective 
(formerly ENACT Leadership) both Oakland, CA 

ranges 
from 
$12,000-
$24,000 

Kerwin, Patrick 
L. patrick@pkerwin.com Kerwin & Associates both San Diego, CA 

Individual 
MBTI 
sessions 
$300/hr; 
virtual 
only 

$3,000/half 
day+$40/person 
materials 
fee+travel; in-
person or virtual 

Mitchell, Jason 
jason@mitchellgroupsf.co 
m Mitchell Group SF both 

San Francisco, 
CA 

$380/hr 
depending 
on scope 
& length 

scope & length of 
the coaching 
relationship the 
pricing could be 
hourly, project 
based or monthly 
retainer. All clients 
participate in an 
initial consultation 
to scope out the 

Parrish, 
Catherine A. 

catherineparrish@msn.co 
m Website Bay Area, CA 

contact to 
discuss 
fees 

Penfil, Brett brett@brettpenfil.com Brett Penfil both 
San Francisco, 
CA 

contact to 
discuss 
fees 

Rible, Kristi 
kristi@thehuumangroup.c 
om The Huuman Group, LLC 

Individual 
(virtual); Group 
(virtual and in-
person) Bay Area, CA 

Initial appt: 
FREE (30mins); 
Follow-up 
appts: $325 
(60 mins) 

various fees for 
session bundles, 
packages, and 
retainer 

Schultz, Susan 
susan@schultzleadership.c 
om Schultz Leadership both 

San Francisco, 
CA 

contact to 
discuss 
fees 

Schuster, Jon 
jon@carabinergroupllc.co 
m The Carabiner Group, LLC both 

Bay Area/San 
Diego, CA 

various 
packages 
available 

Sutton, 
Samantha 

https://www.samanthasut 
tonphd.com/contact Website 

Turner, 
Rebecca 

becky@rturnerconsulting. 
com Turner Consulting Group, LLC 

San Francisco, 
CA 

contact to 
discuss 
fees 
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